PLASMA POWER SUPPLY BY THERMACUT®
42
field of aPplication
TRAINING SCHOOLS
ADVANTAGE  EASY TO OPERATE
structural steel producers
ADVANTAGE  EASY TO SETUP
RENTAL FLEETS

EX-TRAFIRE®55SD
44
Ordering Information
ACCESSORIES
AVAILABLE BULK PACK
starter kit content
Description Length Part No.
Hand Torch
EX-TRAFIRE®55SD CE 400 V Hand System/
FHT-EX®105H Torch 5m/H Starter Kit
5m EX-3-010-005
EX-TRAFIRE®55SD CE 400 V Hand System/
FHT-EX®105H Torch 8m/H Starter Kit
8m EX-3-010-006
EX-TRAFIRE®55SD CE 400 V Hand System/
FHT-EX®105H Torch 15m/H Starter Kit
15m EX-3-010-007
Description STD Package QTY Part No.
DN 7.2 ES Quick Connect Plug with female thread G 1/4“ 1 EX-0-802-000
DN 7.2 ES Quick Connect Plug with male thread G 1/4“ 1 EX-0-802-001
DN 7.2 ES Quick Connect Coupling with male thread G 1/4“ 1 EX-0-802-002
Grease 25ml 1 EX-0-805-001
Filter-EX Compressed Air Filter 1 EX-0-804-001
Filter-EX Air Filter Cartridge 8 EX-0-804-002
Circle cutting guide kit for FHT-EX®105H 1 EX-5-801-001
Description Part No.
Bulk Pack - Electrode 45-85A - 25pcs EX-5-434-038
Bulk Pack - Nozzle 45A, 1.0mm, S - 25pcs EX-5-435-037
Bulk Pack - Nozzle 55/65A, 1.15mm, S - 25pcs EX-5-435-001
Bulk Pack - Hand (contact) Shield 45-85A - 16pcs EX-5-436-033
Bulk Pack - Machine Shield 45-85A - 16pcs EX-5-437-035
Bulk Pack - Gouging Nozzle - 25pcs EX-5-440-002
Bulk Pack - Gouging Shield - 16pcs EX-5-440-005
Description PCS
Electrode 4
Nozzle 4
Shield 4